Selection of our books indexed in the Book Citation Index
in Web of Science™ Core Collection (BKCI)
Interested in publishing with us?
Contact book.department@intechopen.com
Numbers displayed above are based on latest data collected.
For more information visit www.intechopen.com
Open access books available
Countries delivered to Contributors from top 500 universities

Table 1 shows the characteristics of radial ADP made by Russian production (produced by
National Research University “Moscow Power Engineering Institute”). Table 2 shows the
axial ADB made by Russian production.
The advantages of ADB is the absence of necessity for a control system (as compared with
the electromagnetic bearings), as well as their noncontact (compared to mechanical). The
Type The diameter of
the heel (mm)
The outer
diameter of the
bearing (mm)
The inner
diameter of the
bearing (mm)
Rated speed (rpm) Bearing capacity at
rated speed (N)
TFGB37 37 43 19 207,000 95
TFGB44 44 49 22 174,000 137
TFGB64 64 74 34 119,000 277
TFGB72 72 82 42 106,000 322
TFGB85 85 95 52 90,000 426
TFGB105 95 116 93 75,000 702
TFGB120 120 132 70 64,000 895
Table 2. Axial ADB made by Russian production.
Bearing type The nominal
diameter of the
pin (mm)